10/18/25 07:16:52

Going Out of Business Complete Liquidation of Frame & Art Gallery in
Franklin

Auction Opens. Tue, Oct 25 12:00pm CT

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007

0008
0009
0010
0011

0012

0013

0014

0015

0016
0017

0018
0019

0020
0021

0022

Title

Framed Matted Watercolor Impressionist Print
of Eiffel Tower

Metal Ornamental Silver and Black Easel
Wooden Round Side Table with Turned Legs
Assortment of Home Decor Items

Framed Restaurant Scene Print

Metal Easel

Decorative Biltmore Larson-Juhl Framed
Beveled Mirror

Roma Framed Beveled Mirror
Roma Framed Qil On Canvas Signed by Artist
2 Framed Matted Fruit Botanical Prints

Framed Acrylic on Canvas Painting from 2006
by Anna Sandhu Ray

Franklin At Twilight by Shelly Snow
Commissioned Limited Edition Prints Framed
and Matted

Framed Matted with Fillet Humminghbird
Botanical Print

Framed Matted Print by Harvey of The Sussex
Arms

Metal Decorative Ornamental Gold and Black
Easel

Floor Lamp with Torchiere Shade

Flowers on Black Acrylic on Canvas by Anna
Sandhu Ray

Metal Table Lamp with 4 Shades

2 Desk Size Decorative Frame Pieces with
Easdl's

Assorted Table Top Home Decor Pieces

Large Vintage Portrait Oil on Canvas with
Decorative Wooden Frame

Baker Furniture Hand Carved Wooden 3
Drawer Dresser Chest Believed to be Circa
1930's

Auction Closes:. Thu, Nov 32:00pm CT

Lot
0023

0024

0025

0026

0027

0028

0029

0030

0031

0032
0033
0034
0035

0036

0037

0038

0039

0040

0041

0042

Title

Inset Framed Tripled Matted Window Scene
Print by Peter Evans

Framed Still Life Acrylic on Canvas Signed by
Artist

Framed Still Life Acrylic on Canvas Signed by
Artist

Framed Still Life Acrylic on Canvas Signed by
Artist

Framed Landscape Sketch of Farmerswith
Oversized Fillet

Framed Water Scene Qil on Canvas Signed by
Artist

Roma Framed Matted Still Window Scene Print
Signed by Artist

Southern Trees by Phil Ponder Framed and
Double Matted

Wine Bottle Still Life Framed and M atted
Signed by Artist

Gold Framed Mirror
Round Mirror in Decorative Hand Carved Frame
4 Desktop Art Easel

Framed and Matted Limited Edition, 284 of 500
of 4th & Main of Franklin by Ben Johnson

Framed and Double Matted Nashville, Double
Signed by Artist

4 Scene Framed and Matted Print
Framed and Matted Print Harmony by Joe Fizer

Daddy's Priorities Double Signed by G.
Harvey, Limited Edition 388, Framed and
Matted

Noel Santa Etching by Barbie Tidwell, Limited
Edition, 716/1200

Framed Matted Believed to be Watercol or
Signed by Artist

Framed with Fillet, Matted Still Life Believed
to be Watercolor Signed by Artist


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

Lot
0043

0044

0045

0046

0047

0048

0049

0050

0051

0052

0053

0054

0055

0056

0057

0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

0065

0066

0067

Title

Sunflower Print with Relief with Suede Mating
with Fillet with Larson-Juhl Frame

Watercolor Print with Double Lifted Mat
436/450 Limit Edition Signed by Artist

Framed Linen Matted Dragonfly Plate "His
Grace the Duke of New Castle" with Double
Fillet

Framed Lifted Suede Mat 3D Redlief of Cross
with Double Fillet

Framed Origina Oil on Canvas Franklin
Church by Stalnaker '06

Framed Original Oil on Canvas Franklin
Catholic Church by Marvin Stalnaker '07
Framed Original Oil on Canvas Franklin
Church by Stalnaker '06

Stone Looking Frame Double Matted with
Fillet Abstract Print Signed by Artist
Larson-Juhl Framed Double Lifted Suede
Matted with Fillet 3D Relief of Antique Lock
Framed Double Matted Botanical Hydrangea
Print

Framed Triple Matted Impressionist Believed to
be Watercolor Signed by Artist

Acrylic on Canvas Flowers by Anna Sandhu
Ray

Larson-Juhl Framed Double Matted with Fillet
3D Relief of 3 Tiles

Roma Decorative 5" x 7" Frame, Matted
Framed Print on Easel and Acrylic on Canvas
by Anna Sandhu Ray on Easel

Assortment of Artificial Silk Flowers and Home
Decor

Oversized 8" Framed Beveled Mirror
Contents of Cart of Art Prints

Print Display Cart

Contents of Cart of Art Prints

Rolling Metal Art Display Cart

Decorative Keep Sake Box with Removal Lid

Decorative Custom Made Mirrored Jewelry
Box with Removable Lid

4 Art Pieceswith Holders. Several Acrylic on
Canvas by Anna Sandhu Ray

Wooden French Provencial Corner Cabinet with
Upper Glass Doors and Lower Wooden with
Key

Hammered Framed Matted with Fillet 3D

Relief of Antique Keys

Lot
0068

0069
0070

0071

0072
0073
0074

0075

0076

0077

0078

0079

0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096

0097
0098
0099
0100
0101

10/18/25 07:16:52

Title

The Street Peddler Impressionist Oil Limited
Edition of 5,000 Print by Paul Sawyier

2 Framed Prints of Picasso and Red Bird

Pair of Impressionist Prints of DC Framed
Double Matted Signed by Antoine Blanchard

Battle of Nashville Print Copyrighted 1891
Framed and Matted

Pedestal
Large Assortment of Frames Counted 51

Andover Campus by Robert Jordan
Reproduction Print of Oil on Canvas

Giclee Process Impressionist Landscape Larson-
Juhl Framed

Dancer Scene Double Matted Larson-Juhl
Framed Print

Fox Hunt Scene Limited Edition 311/1000
Believed to Be Watercolor Print Titled Shake
Rag Saturday Double Signed by Artist

Impressionist Landscape Giclee Larson-Juhl
Framed

Framed Matted Print of Birds by Paul Whitney
Hunter

Pair of Wall Sconces with Artificial Plants
Contents of Cart of Assorted Prints

Rolling Display Cart for Art Prints

Contents of Cart of Assorted Art Prints
Rolling Art Display Cart

Spinning Store Display

Double Sided Hinged Store Display on Casters
Double Sided Hinged Store Display on Casters
Concrete Looking Urn Planter with Plant
Concrete Looking Urn Planter with Plant.
Decorative Framed Mirror

Framed Mirror

Framed Mirror

Large Ornate Frame

Roma Frame

Framed Matted Print of English Village

One of aKind Framed Original Oil On Canvas,
"Late Night Confabulation™” by John Alan
Maxwell

Roma Framed Oval Mirror

Large Assortment of Cat Art Cards and Notes
Assortment of Home Decor Items

2 Desk Size Framed Pieces

Wooden Shelf Cabinet


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

Lot

0102
0103
0104

0105
0106
0107
0108

0109

0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116

0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122

0123

0124
0125

0126

0127

0128

0129

0130

0131
0132

0133

Title

Framed Double Matted Print of Fox Hunt Scene
Wedding Shadow Box

Portfolio of Collection of Very Old Etching
Prints

Assortment of Mini Frames with Rack
Assortment of 21 Small Original Oils on Board
Assortment of Small Prints with Metal Rack

Print Design for Carpet Print by Fredrick
Etchellswith Stand

The Biltmore with Biltmore Frame Collection
Framing

Large Double Globe Hanging Lamp

Large Double Globe Hanging Light Fixture
2 Pendant Lights

Assortment of Framesin Display Area
Assortment of Framesin Display Area
Assortment of Frames, Shadow Box, Easels

Assortment of Frames, Candles and Home
Decor Items

Marble Top Front Counter

Wooden Counter Height Table with Glass Top
Marble Top 3 Drawer Dresser

Front Counter with Marble Top

Shadow Box with Golf Putter

Shadow Box with Petrified Architectura
Element Piece of Wood

Desktop Computer, Monitor, Keyboard, Mouse
and Printer

Large Assortment of Frame Stick Moulding

Multi-Material Cutter by The Fletcher-Terry
Company Model F3000608

Hunt Graphics VacuSeal 3648H Hot/Cold Dry
Mount Machine

Frame Cutting Table Saw in Dust Controlled
Cabinet with Vacuum System and Extra Blades

Barton Model FR-00 Miter Correcto Sander
with Vacuum.

Kobalt Tool Chest on Caster with Contents of
Drawers

Mitre Mite VN 2+1 Pneumatic Foot Controlled
Frame Underpinner Nailer on Stand

Ridgid 2inl Blower Vac

Kenwood Stereo Receiver, 5 Disc CD Player
and 2 Speakers

Vintage Wooden 5 Drawer Flat File Blueprint
Map Cabinet

3/5

Lot
0134

0135

0136

0137
0138

0139

0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150

0151
0152
0153

0154

0155
0156

0157

0158

0159

0160
0161
0162
0163

0164

0165

10/18/25 07:16:52

Title

Vintage Wooden 3 Drawer Flat File Blueprint
Map Cabinet

Vintage Wooden 5 Drawer Flat File Map
Cabinet

Vintage Wooden 3 Drawer Flat File Blueprint
Map Cabinet

Metal Utility Shelf with 5 Shelves

Fletcher Pneumatic 5100 V-Lock Underpinner
Frame Nailer with Foot Control

Decorative Framed Mirror and Other Unframed
Mirrors

Mini Mitre ITW AMP Fillet Frame Cutter
Shrink Wrap Machine

Work Table with Contents on Shelves
Display Shelf with Contents

Attach-EZ Kits. 1in Caseand 1 in Box
Attach-EZ Kit in Case

3 Workforce Rolling Support Helpers
Assortment of Framing Glass

Large Assortment of Matting Material
Assortment of Clear Art Sleeve Pouches

Assortment of Tools and Supplies Hanging on
Wall and 2 Plastic Bins with Contents

4 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet
Signature Mat Cutter

Circle Master Company Dial Caliper 0-6 Inch
0.001 Inch with Case

Carpet Padded Top Work Table with Vise and
with Paper Rollers on End

Tools and Supplies on Work Table

Large Assortment of Limited Edition Wildlife
Prints by Charles Frace

3 Logarithmic Spiral Designs Done in Enamel
Day Glo Acrylic by Bill Byrd of Medina, TN

Assortment of Original Unframed Art. Oil on
Canvas Pieces and Watercolor

Padded Work Table with Mount Frame Miters
and Paper Rollers

Wooden Desk with Contents and Chair
Contents of Top Drawer of Top Cabinet
Contents of Sports Drawer in Top Cabinet

Contents of Anna Drawer in Top Cabinet by
Anna Sandhu Ray, Pen & Ink

Contents of Sloan Drawer in Top Cabinet.
Artist is Michael Sloan

Contents of Ford Drawer in Top Cabinet


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

Lot
0166

0167

0168

0169

0170
0171

0172

0173

0174

0175

0176
0177
0178
0179
0180

0181
0182
0183

0184

0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190

0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197

0198

Title

Contents of 3 Drawersin Next to Top Cabinet.
Includes McDonald, Sea Prints and Long
Unmarked Drawer.

Contents of Stalnaker Drawer in 3rd From Top
Cabinet. ArtistisMarvin Stalnaker

Contents of Drawer Labeled Ponder in Cabinet
3rd From Top. Artist is Phil Ponder

Contents of Drawer Labeled Florain 2nd From
the Bottom Cabinet

Contents of Misc Drawer

Contents of 2 Drawers Labeled Snow in Bottom
Cabinet. Artistis Shelly Snow

Contents of Middle Bottom Drawer Labeled
Places

Wizard International W5000 Mat, Glass,
Foamboard Cutter

Craftsman Model 919.155611 125PSI Air
Compressor

AmanaMicrowave, Mini Refrigerator and
Cabinet

White Utility Cabinet

Contents of Shelving Unit

Utility Shelf with 5 Shelves

Assortment of Over 500 Feet of Framing Fillet

Ornamental Wooden Easel and Smaller
Laminated Wood Easal Still in Box

Contents of Shelving Unit of Framing Supplies
Contents of Mat Bin and Bin

Desk, Chair, Filing Cabinet, Computer and
Contents

Art Books on Charles Frace, G. Harvey, Terry
Redlin and Thomas Kinkade

Round Mirror with Roma Frame

Entire Frame Sample Collection from Store
9 Hanging Rolling Panels with Track
Assortment of Artificial Plants

Assortment of Artificial Plants and Vases

3 Poster Prints of Willie Nelson from A Horse
Called Music, July 25, 1989. Oneis Signed.

6 Foot Louisville Step Ladder

Framed Linen Tapestry

Framed Matted Print of Iris

Framed Matted Collage Print on Black

Open Sign

3 Telephone Handsets and Charging Stations. 1
isBase

6 Garbage Cans and a Heater

Lot

0199
0200
0201
0202
0203

10/18/25 07:16:52

Title

Fax Machine and Cabinet

Print Storage Bin

6 Pieces of Print Art

3 Wooden Stools

3 Fire Extinguishers and First Aid Kit


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

10/18/25 07:16:52

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McL emore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash - Exact change is appreciated

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made via wire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. MclL emore Auction Company, L L C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

A $0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the
winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.

Removal: Friday, November 4, 2016, 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from MclL emore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. MclL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McL emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LL C will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping

companies.
Buver's Premium: Thereis a10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com

5/5


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
https://www.mclemoreauction.com/authorize/auction/2
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

