

Going Out of Business Complete Liquidation of Frame & Art Gallery in Franklin

Auction Opens: Tue, Oct 25 12:00pm CT

Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 3 2:00pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Framed Matted Watercolor Impressionist Print of Eiffel Tower	0023	Inset Framed Tripled Matted Window Scene Print by Peter Evans
0002	Metal Ornamental Silver and Black Easel	0024	Framed Still Life Acrylic on Canvas Signed by Artist
0003	Wooden Round Side Table with Turned Legs	0025	Framed Still Life Acrylic on Canvas Signed by Artist
0004	Assortment of Home Decor Items	0026	Framed Still Life Acrylic on Canvas Signed by Artist
0005	Framed Restaurant Scene Print	0027	Framed Landscape Sketch of Farmers with Oversized Fillet
0006	Metal Easel	0028	Framed Water Scene Oil on Canvas Signed by Artist
0007	Decorative Biltmore Larson-Juhl Framed Beveled Mirror	0029	Roma Framed Matted Still Window Scene Print Signed by Artist
0008	Roma Framed Beveled Mirror	0030	Southern Trees by Phil Ponder Framed and Double Matted
0009	Roma Framed Oil On Canvas Signed by Artist	0031	Wine Bottle Still Life Framed and Matted Signed by Artist
0010	2 Framed Matted Fruit Botanical Prints	0032	Gold Framed Mirror
0011	Framed Acrylic on Canvas Painting from 2006 by Anna Sandhu Ray	0033	Round Mirror in Decorative Hand Carved Frame
0012	Franklin At Twilight by Shelly Snow Commissioned Limited Edition Prints Framed and Matted	0034	4 Desktop Art Easel
0013	Framed Matted with Fillet Hummingbird Botanical Print	0035	Framed and Matted Limited Edition, 284 of 500 of 4th & Main of Franklin by Ben Johnson
0014	Framed Matted Print by Harvey of The Sussex Arms	0036	Framed and Double Matted Nashville, Double Signed by Artist
0015	Metal Decorative Ornamental Gold and Black Easel	0037	4 Scene Framed and Matted Print
0016	Floor Lamp with Torchiera Shade	0038	Framed and Matted Print Harmony by Joe Fizer
0017	Flowers on Black Acrylic on Canvas by Anna Sandhu Ray	0039	Daddy's Priorities Double Signed by G. Harvey, Limited Edition 388, Framed and Matted
0018	Metal Table Lamp with 4 Shades	0040	Noel Santa Etching by Barbie Tidwell, Limited Edition, 716/1200
0019	2 Desk Size Decorative Frame Pieces with Easel's	0041	Framed Matted Believed to be Watercolor Signed by Artist
0020	Assorted Table Top Home Decor Pieces	0042	Framed with Fillet, Matted Still Life Believed to be Watercolor Signed by Artist
0021	Large Vintage Portrait Oil on Canvas with Decorative Wooden Frame		
0022	Baker Furniture Hand Carved Wooden 3 Drawer Dresser Chest Believed to be Circa 1930's		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0043	Sunflower Print with Relief with Suede Mating with Fillet with Larson-Juhl Frame	0068	The Street Peddler Impressionist Oil Limited Edition of 5,000 Print by Paul Sawyier
0044	Watercolor Print with Double Lifted Mat 436/450 Limit Edition Signed by Artist	0069	2 Framed Prints of Picasso and Red Bird
0045	Framed Linen Matted Dragonfly Plate "His Grace the Duke of New Castle" with Double Fillet	0070	Pair of Impressionist Prints of DC Framed Double Matted Signed by Antoine Blanchard
0046	Framed Lifted Suede Mat 3D Relief of Cross with Double Fillet	0071	Battle of Nashville Print Copyrighted 1891 Framed and Matted
0047	Framed Original Oil on Canvas Franklin Church by Stalnaker '06	0072	Pedestal
0048	Framed Original Oil on Canvas Franklin Catholic Church by Marvin Stalnaker '07	0073	Large Assortment of Frames Counted 51
0049	Framed Original Oil on Canvas Franklin Church by Stalnaker '06	0074	Andover Campus by Robert Jordan Reproduction Print of Oil on Canvas
0050	Stone Looking Frame Double Matted with Fillet Abstract Print Signed by Artist	0075	Giclee Process Impressionist Landscape Larson-Juhl Framed
0051	Larson-Juhl Framed Double Lifted Suede Matted with Fillet 3D Relief of Antique Lock	0076	Dancer Scene Double Matted Larson-Juhl Framed Print
0052	Framed Double Matted Botanical Hydrangea Print	0077	Fox Hunt Scene Limited Edition 311/1000 Believed to Be Watercolor Print Titled Shake Rag Saturday Double Signed by Artist
0053	Framed Triple Matted Impressionist Believed to be Watercolor Signed by Artist	0078	Impressionist Landscape Giclee Larson-Juhl Framed
0054	Acrylic on Canvas Flowers by Anna Sandhu Ray	0079	Framed Matted Print of Birds by Paul Whitney Hunter
0055	Larson-Juhl Framed Double Matted with Fillet 3D Relief of 3 Tiles	0080	Pair of Wall Sconces with Artificial Plants
0056	Roma Decorative 5" x 7" Frame, Matted Framed Print on Easel and Acrylic on Canvas by Anna Sandhu Ray on Easel	0081	Contents of Cart of Assorted Prints
0057	Assortment of Artificial Silk Flowers and Home Decor	0082	Rolling Display Cart for Art Prints
0058	Oversized 8" Framed Beveled Mirror	0083	Contents of Cart of Assorted Art Prints
0059	Contents of Cart of Art Prints	0084	Rolling Art Display Cart
0060	Print Display Cart	0085	Spinning Store Display
0061	Contents of Cart of Art Prints	0086	Double Sided Hinged Store Display on Casters
0062	Rolling Metal Art Display Cart	0087	Double Sided Hinged Store Display on Casters
0063	Decorative Keep Sake Box with Removal Lid	0088	Concrete Looking Urn Planter with Plant
0064	Decorative Custom Made Mirrored Jewelry Box with Removable Lid	0089	Concrete Looking Urn Planter with Plant.
0065	4 Art Pieces with Holders. Several Acrylic on Canvas by Anna Sandhu Ray	0090	Decorative Framed Mirror
0066	Wooden French Provencal Corner Cabinet with Upper Glass Doors and Lower Wooden with Key	0091	Framed Mirror
0067	Hammered Framed Matted with Fillet 3D Relief of Antique Keys	0092	Framed Mirror
		0093	Large Ornate Frame
		0094	Roma Frame
		0095	Framed Matted Print of English Village
		0096	One of a Kind Framed Original Oil On Canvas, "Late Night Confabulation" by John Alan Maxwell
		0097	Roma Framed Oval Mirror
		0098	Large Assortment of Cat Art Cards and Notes
		0099	Assortment of Home Decor Items
		0100	2 Desk Size Framed Pieces
		0101	Wooden Shelf Cabinet

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0102	Framed Double Matted Print of Fox Hunt Scene	0134	Vintage Wooden 3 Drawer Flat File Blueprint Map Cabinet
0103	Wedding Shadow Box	0135	Vintage Wooden 5 Drawer Flat File Map Cabinet
0104	Portfolio of Collection of Very Old Etching Prints	0136	Vintage Wooden 3 Drawer Flat File Blueprint Map Cabinet
0105	Assortment of Mini Frames with Rack	0137	Metal Utility Shelf with 5 Shelves
0106	Assortment of 21 Small Original Oils on Board	0138	Fletcher Pneumatic 5100 V-Lock Underpinner Frame Nailer with Foot Control
0107	Assortment of Small Prints with Metal Rack	0139	Decorative Framed Mirror and Other Unframed Mirrors
0108	Print Design for Carpet Print by Fredrick Etchells with Stand	0140	Mini Mitre ITW AMP Fillet Frame Cutter
0109	The Biltmore with Biltmore Frame Collection Framing	0141	Shrink Wrap Machine
0110	Large Double Globe Hanging Lamp	0142	Work Table with Contents on Shelves
0111	Large Double Globe Hanging Light Fixture	0143	Display Shelf with Contents
0112	2 Pendant Lights	0144	Attach-EZ Kits. 1 in Case and 1 in Box
0113	Assortment of Frames in Display Area	0145	Attach-EZ Kit in Case
0114	Assortment of Frames in Display Area	0146	3 Workforce Rolling Support Helpers
0115	Assortment of Frames, Shadow Box, Easels	0147	Assortment of Framing Glass
0116	Assortment of Frames, Candles and Home Decor Items	0148	Large Assortment of Matting Material
0117	Marble Top Front Counter	0149	Assortment of Clear Art Sleeve Pouches
0118	Wooden Counter Height Table with Glass Top	0150	Assortment of Tools and Supplies Hanging on Wall and 2 Plastic Bins with Contents
0119	Marble Top 3 Drawer Dresser	0151	4 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet
0120	Front Counter with Marble Top	0152	Signature Mat Cutter
0121	Shadow Box with Golf Putter	0153	Circle Master Company Dial Caliper 0-6 Inch 0.001 Inch with Case
0122	Shadow Box with Petrified Architectural Element Piece of Wood	0154	Carpet Padded Top Work Table with Vise and with Paper Rollers on End
0123	Desktop Computer, Monitor, Keyboard, Mouse and Printer	0155	Tools and Supplies on Work Table
0124	Large Assortment of Frame Stick Moulding	0156	Large Assortment of Limited Edition Wildlife Prints by Charles Frace
0125	Multi-Material Cutter by The Fletcher-Terry Company Model F3000608	0157	3 Logarithmic Spiral Designs Done in Enamel Day Glo Acrylic by Bill Byrd of Medina, TN
0126	Hunt Graphics VacuSeal 3648H Hot/Cold Dry Mount Machine	0158	Assortment of Original Unframed Art. Oil on Canvas Pieces and Watercolor
0127	Frame Cutting Table Saw in Dust Controlled Cabinet with Vacuum System and Extra Blades	0159	Padded Work Table with Mount Frame Miters and Paper Rollers
0128	Barton Model FR-00 Miter Correcto Sander with Vacuum.	0160	Wooden Desk with Contents and Chair
0129	Kobalt Tool Chest on Caster with Contents of Drawers	0161	Contents of Top Drawer of Top Cabinet
0130	Mitre Mite VN 2+1 Pneumatic Foot Controlled Frame Underpinner Nailer on Stand	0162	Contents of Sports Drawer in Top Cabinet
0131	Ridgid 2in1 Blower Vac	0163	Contents of Anna Drawer in Top Cabinet by Anna Sandhu Ray, Pen & Ink
0132	Kenwood Stereo Receiver, 5 Disc CD Player and 2 Speakers	0164	Contents of Sloan Drawer in Top Cabinet. Artist is Michael Sloan
0133	Vintage Wooden 5 Drawer Flat File Blueprint Map Cabinet	0165	Contents of Ford Drawer in Top Cabinet

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0166	Contents of 3 Drawers in Next to Top Cabinet. Includes McDonald, Sea Prints and Long Unmarked Drawer.	0199	Fax Machine and Cabinet
0167	Contents of Stalnaker Drawer in 3rd From Top Cabinet. Artist is Marvin Stalnaker	0200	Print Storage Bin
0168	Contents of Drawer Labeled Ponder in Cabinet 3rd From Top. Artist is Phil Ponder	0201	6 Pieces of Print Art
0169	Contents of Drawer Labeled Flora in 2nd From the Bottom Cabinet	0202	3 Wooden Stools
0170	Contents of Misc Drawer	0203	3 Fire Extinguishers and First Aid Kit
0171	Contents of 2 Drawers Labeled Snow in Bottom Cabinet. Artist is Shelly Snow		
0172	Contents of Middle Bottom Drawer Labeled Places		
0173	Wizard International W5000 Mat, Glass, Foamboard Cutter		
0174	Craftsman Model 919.155611 125PSI Air Compressor		
0175	Amana Microwave, Mini Refrigerator and Cabinet		
0176	White Utility Cabinet		
0177	Contents of Shelving Unit		
0178	Utility Shelf with 5 Shelves		
0179	Assortment of Over 500 Feet of Framing Fillet		
0180	Ornamental Wooden Easel and Smaller Laminated Wood Easel Still in Box		
0181	Contents of Shelving Unit of Framing Supplies		
0182	Contents of Mat Bin and Bin		
0183	Desk, Chair, Filing Cabinet, Computer and Contents		
0184	Art Books on Charles Frace, G. Harvey, Terry Redlin and Thomas Kinkade		
0185	Round Mirror with Roma Frame		
0186	Entire Frame Sample Collection from Store		
0187	9 Hanging Rolling Panels with Track		
0188	Assortment of Artificial Plants		
0189	Assortment of Artificial Plants and Vases		
0190	3 Poster Prints of Willie Nelson from A Horse Called Music, July 25, 1989. One is Signed.		
0192	6 Foot Louisville Step Ladder		
0193	Framed Linen Tapestry		
0194	Framed Matted Print of Iris		
0195	Framed Matted Collage Print on Black		
0196	Open Sign		
0197	3 Telephone Handsets and Charging Stations. 1 is Base		
0198	6 Garbage Cans and a Heater		

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash - Exact change is appreciated

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A \$15 service fee will apply to all payments below \$5,000 made via wire transfer. For wire transfer instructions, please email [>@mclmoreauktion.com](mailto:info@mclmoreauktion.com))

[Credit Cards \(MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover\)](#)

[Merchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event, the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.](#)

[A \\$0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The \\$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths but typically 24-72 hours. This \\$0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there will be no charges against your account.](#)

[Removal: Friday, November 4, 2016, 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM](#)

[Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McLemore Auction Company, LLC has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving all items purchased without assistance from McLemore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.](#)

[If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please \[CLICK HERE\]\(#\) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.](#)

[Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McLemore Auction Company, LLC. McLemore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping companies.](#)

[Buyer's Premium:](#) There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

[470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone \(615\) 517-7675](#)
mclmoreauktion.com